
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH JUNE 29 
 

Saturday, May 3: Kevin Maher       Sunday, May 4: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, May 10: John Botti         Sunday, May 11: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, May 17: Ray Andidero     Sunday, May 18: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, May 24: Kevin Maher      Sunday, May 25: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, May 31: John Botti         Sunday, June 1: Mike Audette 
 

Saturday, June 7: Ray Andidero       Sunday, June 8: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, June 14: Kevin Maher       Sunday, June 15: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, June 21: John Botti          Sunday, June 22: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, June 28: Ray Andidero      Sunday, June 29: Dave Laders 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


